
同窓生数

旧制（第１回生～第２３回生）
昼間部 男 5,443 女 159
夜間部 男 1,694

新制（第２４回生～第５３回生）
普通科 男 6,356
商業科 男 11,995 女 34
定時制 男 363

26,044
商業科

男 女 男
54回生 1978 1979/3 370 169 539 26,583
55回生 1979 1980/3 429 166 595 27,178
56回生 1980 1981/3 312 152 464 27,642
57回生 1981 1982/3 409 309 718 28,360
58回生 1982 1983/3 297 200 497 28,857
59回生 1983 1984/3 393 203 596 29,453
60回生 1984 1985/3 360 195 555 30,008
61回生 1985 1986/3 388 206 594 30,602
62回生 1986 1987/3 396 205 601 31,203
63回生 1987 1988/3 372 170 542 31,745
64回生 1988 1989/3 466 162 628 32,373
65回生 1989 1990/3 350 124 474 32,847
66回生 1990 1991/3 496 164 660 33,507
67回生 1991 1992/3 412 146 558 34,065
68回生 1992 1993/3 476 118 594 34,659
69回生 1993 1994/3 581 87 668 35,327
70回生 1994 1995/3 367 - 367 35,694
71回生 1995 1996/3 266 - 266 35,960
72回生 1996 1997/3 202 - 202 36,162
73回生 1997 1998/3 325 325 36,487
74回生 1998 1999/3 210 210 36,697
75回生 1999 2000/3 225 225 36,922
76回生 2000 2001/3 189 245 434 37,356
77回生 2001 2002/3 186 203 389 37,745
78回生 2002 2003/3 139 158 297 38,042
79回生 2003 2004/3 177 182 359 38,401
80回生 2004 2005/3 157 155 312 38,713
81回生 2005 2006/3 153 231 384 39,097
82回生 2006 2007/3 179 233 412 39,509
83回生 2007 2008/3 102 143 245 39,754
84回生 2008 2009/3 187 235 422 40,176
85回生 2009 2010/3 172 235 407 40,583
86回生 2010 2011/3 141 184 325 40,908
87回生 2011 2012/3 161 271 432 41,340
88回生 2012 2013/3 103 189 292 41,632

累計(人）

第1回生～第53回生 累計(人)
普通科

回生 卒業年度卒業年月 合計
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商業科
男 女 男

累計(人）
普通科

回生 卒業年度卒業年月 合計

89回生 2013 2014/3 167 261 428 42,060
90回生 2014 2015/3 171 273 444 42,504
91回生 2015 2016/3 178 278 456 42,960
92回生 2016 2017/3 178 222 400 43,360
93回生 2017 2018/3 168 265 433 43,793
94回生 2018 2019/3 162 268 430 44,223
95回生 2019 2020/3 188 245 433 44,656
96回生 2020 2021/3 187 263 450 45,106
97回生 2021 2022/3 188 286 474 45,580
98回生 2022 2023/4 181 270 451 46,031
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